 Electrostatic Discharge Solutions
DS.ES612.20201211 Model ES612 ESD Tester Datasheet
Page 1
ESDEMC Technology LLC, 2001 Forum drive, Rolla, MO, 65401, USA
www.esdemc.com     Tel: (+1)-573-202-6411   Fax: (+1) 877-641-9358   Email: info@esdemc.com
ES612 ESD Tester (HBM, HMM, MM)
1. Description
The model ES612 ESD Tester is a 2 Pin tester designed for the evaluation of devices at both wafer

ESDEMC Technology LLC, 2001 Forum drive, Rolla, MO, 65401, USA
www.esdemc.com     Tel: (+1)-573-202-6411   Fax: (+1) 877-641-9358   Email: info@esdemc.com
5. Ordering Information
Line Part # or Option # Description
ESD Tester
1.1 ES612-2K ES612 ESD Tester, Max 2kV, RS232 SCPI Supported
 ES612-8K ES612 ESD Tester, Max 8kV, RS232 SCPI Supported
 ES612-12K ES612 ESD Tester, Max 12kV, RS232 SCPI Supported
 ES612-20K ES612 ESD Tester, Max 20kV, RS232 SCPI Supported
1.2 ES612-HBM-2 Human Body Model 2 Pin Module, 2kV
 ES612-HBM-8 Human Body Model 2 Pin Module, 8kV
 ES612-HBM-12 Human Body Model 2 Pin Module, 12kV
 ES612-HBM-20 Human Body Model 2 Pin Module, 20kV
1.3 ES612-HMM-8 Human Metal Model 2 Pin Module, 8kV equivalent HMM
 ES612-HMM-24 Human Metal Model 2 Pin Module, 24kV equivalent HMM
 ES612-HMM-36 Human Metal Model 2 Pin Module, 36kV equivalent HMM
1.4 ES612-MM Machine Model 2 Pin Tester Module, 2kV
Additional Options
2.1 ES62x-PC-HBM PC with HBM Pulse & Failure Automation Software
2.2 HBM-RE128 128 Pin Relay Expansion Module for HBM Automation
2.3 ES640-150 Full Automation 2 Pin Robotic Expansion System (Unlimited Pin, no need of PCB)